
  
 REVISED COMMISSIONERS COURT 2016 SCHEDULE 

 
 

DAY/DATE 
 

TIME 
 

Wednesday, January 6, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

  Wednesday, January 20, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

   Wednesday, February 3, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

Wednesday, February 24, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

 Wednesday, March 9, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

Wednesday, March 23, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

 Tuesday, April 5, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

Wednesday, April 20, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

Wednesday, May 11, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

Wednesday, June 8, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

 Tuesday, June 21, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

Wednesday, July 13, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

Wednesday, August 3, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

 Wednesday, August 17, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

 Wednesday, August 31, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

Wednesday, September 14, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

Wednesday, September 28, 2016  
 

9:15 am 
 

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

 Wednesday, November 16, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

 Wednesday, December 1, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
 

 Wednesday, December 14, 2016 
 

9:15 am 
The above schedule is provided for planning purposes.  Meeting dates may be added or deleted to meet 
the needs of the Commissioners Court. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Approved Commissioners Court November 18, 2015 
Revised  
 
 


